Signat Hill Products (Pty) Litd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN105926

Epping 1 Date: 04-Jan-2024

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 02-Mar-2024

Phone: 021 200 5818 Customer ID: €0005

- Web: info@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR

STGNAL RELL PRODUCTS Customer VAT # 4770111336

Spar DC SHIP ViA: LRSAC
32 Cttery Road The Spar Group Ltd - Western Cape Dc
Sheffield Park, Phillipi 32 Ottery Road
Cape Town WC 7785 Sheffield Park, Phillipi
SOUTH AFRICA Cape Town WC 7785
Attn: Melony du Preez SOUTH AFRICA
021690 0163 Attn: Melony du Preez
0216900163

1 FG BR-549: Devil's Peak Lager - 2 x 12 x 330m| NRB 10.0000 CASE 260.0000 0% 0.00 2,600.00
{4.0% ALCIVOL)

Driver: DPBC Packed By
Cust Received By:
Driver Signature; DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature
Truck Req: Date:
Sales Total: 2,600.00
Tax Total: 390.00
Total {ZAR): 2,990.00

Standard Bank —- Account name: Signal Hill Products {Ply) 1.id — Account number: 000895466 -~ Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460258833 — Customs Code: 21127081

Devils Peals

BEER COMPARNY

Page: t of 1

Liquor Runner Cape Town (Pty) Lid |
is a registersd Natioral Distributor
REG. NO. RGO0432T1 s
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Sylvia Diedericks

From: Sylvia Diedericks

Sent: Thursday, 04 January 2024 11:56
To: ‘Jarryd Latty'; Devil's Peak Orders
Cc: William Nokana

Subject: RE: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669
HilJarryd

Resolved thank you
Kind Regards
Sylvia Diedericks

office 021 903 8874
mobile 078 152 2916

email ct@lrsa.co.za

C/0O Range and Anfield Rd, Blackheath, Cape town, 7599

£ Liguor Rumers

From: Jarryd Latty <Dispatch2 @signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 10:51 AM

To: Sylvia Diedericks <ct@Irsa.co.za>; Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>
Cc: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: RE: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669

Hi Sylvia
You can go ahead and complete.
$5115690.

Regards
Jarryd

Jarryd Latty
Logistics Supervisor
+27 (0)72 958 2862
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From: Sylvia Diedericks <ct@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 9:19 AM

To: Jarryd Latty <Dispatch2 @signalhillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>
Cc: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: RE: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

HiJarryd

Thank you so much.

From: Jarryd Latty <Dispatch2 @signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 9:14 AM

To: Sylvia Diedericks <ct@Irsa.co.za>; Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>
Cc: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: Re: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669

Hi Sylvia
I will process for you shortly.

Regards
Jarryd

Get Outlook for Android
Jarryd Latty

Logistics Supervisor
+27 (0)72 958 2862
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From: Sylvia Diedericks <ct@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 9:11:21 AM

To: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>; Jarryd Latty <Dispatch2 @signalhillproducts.com>
Cc: William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: RE: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669

e

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Good Day

| do not pick this order up on our LR Cape Town Plant, please advise
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From: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 8:21 AM

To: Jarryd Latty <Dispatch2 @signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Sylvia Diedericks <ct@Irsa.co.za>; William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: RE: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669

HilJarryd

Please see SO below:



Sales Orders

S0 50094774 - The Spar Group Ltd - Western Cape Dc

€ ) + I < > > CREATE SHIPMENT [c{e]Rs} PALLET CALC

* Order Type [so o Customer CO005 - The Spar Group Lid - Western C. 7 Ordered Oty 11.0000
| Order Nbr. \ S0094774 3: Location Mﬁdl;-P.mnar‘;f I:nca;;r o 7 /  Discount Total: 0.00
Status Op:n Contact Muniz, Alicia 7 VAT ExemptT.. 0.00
Approved Currency Z4R 1.00 - | [view é;;; VAT Taxable T. 2.600.00
Date 04/01/2024 Mechanised C . Qi 7 il Tax Total 390.00
Requested On:  04/01/2024 CHEP Inventor. . RT PA-002 - Chep Paliet Order Total: 2,990.00
Cusfomer Ord..  601/80669 - Dt CHEP Agreem_.. Yes
External Refer Reguire YWelumes Approval

Ianual Pallet Quantity

Description: 60180669 - DO NOT PICK

@ DETAILS TAXES COMMISSIONS FINANCIAL SHIPPING ADDRESSES APPROVALS DISCOUNTS SHIPMENTS

5 i 7 X DD ITEMS E ADD BLANKET SO LINE LINE DETAILS ITEM AVAILABILITY

I 7 |
B @ l [ *Inventory ID Discol Free Warehoust | Line Deseription | Quantity | *UOM | ]
I Percel| ltem | P

% [ RTPA-002 0.00000( | LRFGOD Chep Paliet @ 10000 UNIT 0.00

Devil‘s Peak Orders
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From: Jarryd Latty <Dispatch2 @signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2024 7:50 AM

To: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Sylvia Diedericks <ct@lrsa.co.za>; William Nokana <william.nokana@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: FW: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669

HI Orders

Please assist with raising a SO out of LR Cape Town for the extra cases below, please reference the same PO, and
“do not pick”.

Thanks
Jarryd

Jarryd Latty
Logistics Supervisor
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From: Sylvia Diedericks <ct@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, January 3, 2024 3:11 PM

To: Jarryd Latty <Dispatch2 @signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: IN104471 - Spar DC 601/80669

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Good Day Jarryd

Please note that the above mentioned invoice was delivered to SPAR today, however we over delivered FG BR-549 x
10 cases.

Spar accepted the stock, so instead of accepting 50 cases they accepted 60 cases.

| have attached the POD for your perusal, can you please assist with creating a correction invoice for the 10 x cases
accepted by Spar today.

| hope the above makes sense.
Thank you

Kind Regards

Sylvia Diedericks

office 021903 8874
mobile 078 152 2916

email ct@lrsa.co.za

C/0O Range and Anfield Rd, Blackheath, Cape town, 7599

£ Liguor Rumners

DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature. If you are
not the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is
attached to this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail,
facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of this communication
are those of the sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa
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with Registered Office at 254 OR Tambao Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that
the recipient must scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect
information from viruses, we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense

resulting directly or indirectly from the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail
message.



